
HB130822000164 
Black/Smoke

TENTACLE TABLE M

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

HB130822000164
Table lamp
Metal, glass, acrylic
2,0 m
No
230V
E27
60W

IP20
340
210
No

Item no.
Category
Material
Cord length
Dimmable function
Voltage
Socket
Wattage max
Classification
IP Class
Height mm
Ø mm
Light source included


